16 (Monday - Saturday Day) except public holidays

Chelmsford - Wethersfield
Monday To Saturdays

Notes

Chelmsford City Centre, Retail Mkt, Stop 1
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Stn, Stand 9
Broomfield, The Angel, Opp

Broomfield, Hospital, Stand 3

Little Waltham, Ash Tree Corner, Nw-bound
Ford End, Apple Tree Corner, Nw-bound
Hartford End, Brewery, O/s

Felsted, Riche Cl, Opp

Felsted, Baynard Ave, Adj

Little Dunmow, The Flitch Of Bacon, O/s
Felsted, Baynard Ave, Opp

Felsted, Church, O/s

Felsted, Primary Sch, O/s

Stebbing, Newpasture Ln, Opp
Stebbing, The White Hart, O/s

Stebbing, Bran End, Opp

Great Bardfield, Alienor Ave, Stop A2
Great Bardfield, Vine St, Adj

Great Bardfield, The Vine, O/s
Finchingfield, The Fox, O/s
Wethersfield, The Grn, Adj

Wethersfield - Chelmsford
Monday To Saturdays

Notes

Wethersfield, The Grn, Opp

Finchingfield, The Fox, Opp

Great Bardfield, Braintree Rd, S-bound
Great Bardfield, Alienor Ave, Stop A2
Great Bardfield, Crown St, Opp

Stebbing, Bran End, Adj

Stebbing, The White Hart, Opp

Stebbing, Newpasture Ln, Adj

Felsted, Watch House Grn, W-bound
Felsted, Church, Opp

Felsted, Baynard Ave, Adj

Little Dunmow, The Flitch Of Bacon, O/s
Felsted, Baynard Ave, Opp

Felsted, Riche Cl, Adj

Hartford End, Brewery, Opp

Ford End, Apple Tree Corner, Se-bound
Little Waltham, Ash Tree Corner, S-bound
Broomfield, Hospital, Stand 2

Broomfield, The Angel, O/s

Chelmsford City Centre, Railway Stn, Stand 10
Chelmsford City Centre, Retail Mkt, Stop 1

16

10:33
10:38
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:58
11:00
11:05
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:16
11:19
11:27
11:30
11:32

11:42
11:47
11:52

16

06:55
07:00

07:05
07:17
07:19
07:22
07:30
07:33
07:37
07:40
07:42
07:45
07:50
07:52
07:59
08:02
08:06
08:18
08:20

16

13:09
13:14
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:34
13:36
13:41
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:52
13:55
14:02
14:05
14:07
14:20
14:22

14:27
14:32

16

09:15
09:20
09:25
09:28
09:28
09:38
09:40
09:43
09:51
09:54
09:57
09:59
10:01
10:04
10:09
10:11
10:18
10:21
10:23
10:31
10:33

16

15:49
15:54
16:02
16:05
16:07
16:15
16:17
16:22
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:33
16:36
16:44
16:47
16:49

16:59
17:04
17:09

16

11:54
11:59

12:04
12:14
12:16
12:19
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:40
12:45
12:47
12:54
12:57
12:59
13:07
13:09

16

17:57
17:59
18:07
18:10
18:12
18:20
18:22
18:27
18:30
18:32
18:34
18:38
18:41
18:49
18:52
18:54

19:04
19:09
19:14

16

14:34
14:39

14:44
14:54
14:56
14:59
15:07
15:10
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:20
15:25
15:27
15:34
15:37
15:39
15:47
15:49
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